
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31121579 10PSSDA 17.26 5.45 94.07

31121778 P6 - (111791) Wharton Co Drainage Improvements - CMP 10PSSDA 17.19 8.75 150.41

31121806 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.13 4.55 77.94

31121822 P6 - (114323) Candela SEC. 18 7PSSDB 17.20 5.45 93.74

31121843 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.31 5.45 94.34

31121864 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.34 5.45 94.50

31121895 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.29 5.45 94.23

31121933 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.29 4.95 85.59

31121967 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.34 5.45 94.50

31122007 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 10PSSDA 17.37 4.20 72.95

31122035 5PSSDB 17.31 4.95 85.68

1037.95

5% -51.90

SUBTOTAL 986.05

-$199.80

TOTAL $786.25

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 11/8/2024

Neivis Rojas R003646

2809

D212

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107445) Trillium 7

P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53

Fuel
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